
 2017 Lamar CISD Citizens' Bond Committee

District Recommendation First Name Last Name Address City Zip Email

1 Community Ikeida Barlow 1310 Damon Street Rosenberg 77471 ikeidabarlow@live.com

1 Community Cesar Cedillo 2713 Cambridge Circle Rosenberg 77471 czrcdo@aol.com

1 Community Jasmine Clair 907 Coffee Mill Creek Lane Rosenberg 77471 jasmine.clair15@gmail.com

1 Community Alice Murrell 1034 Junction Court Rosenberg 77471 Mrsalicemurrell@yahoo.com

2 Board Wendy Sitka 2727 Luckett Lane Richmond 77406 wendysitka@yahoo.com

2 Board Carl Richards 2803 Cedar Lake Richmond 77406 wcrichards@comcast.net

2 Board Sheri Lindsey 210 River Briar Lane Richmond 77406 sheri_lindsey@yahoo.com

2 Community Maggie Hatfield 21326 Whislte Wood Drive Richmond 77406 maggie.hatfield@halliburton.com

2 Community Shannan Stavinoha 2306 Fairdale Court Richmond 77406 shannan.stavinoha@gmail.com

2 Community Randall Morse 2722 Falling Forest Court Richmond 77406 Randy.Morse@fortbendcountytx.gov

2 Community Mark Yorkey 8411 Buffalo Creek Drive Richmond 77406 mark.yorkey@ecolab.com

3 Community Brown Bobby 6111 Crystal Oaks Richmond 77406 bobbydalebrown@gmail.com

3 Community Jason Martin 2018 Queensroch Rosenberg 77471 jasonmartin316@yahoo.com

3 Community Michelle Waldroupe 5525 Reading Road #406 Rosenberg 77471 mwaldroupe@gmail.com

3 Community Erin Machac 3535 River Ranch North Dr Rosenberg 77471 Erin.Machac@gmail.com

4 Board Bill Murray 8031 Spring Bluebonnet Dr Sugar Land 77479 bill.murray@oursite.cc

4 Board Jennifer Lane 7742 Bayou Green Lane Sugar Land 77479 Queenjjlane@gmail.com

4 Board Theodore Boston 7303 Tara Blue Ridge Richmond 77469 tboston2@comcast.net

4 Community Alexis Jackson 7406 Forest Shadow Drive Sugar Land 77479 amj3862@hotmail.com

4 Community Craig Letulle 403 Insurance Road Richmond 77469 tv98craig@sbcglobal.net

4 Community James Prince 7919 Chianti Court Sugar Land 77479 jeprince06@gmail.com

4 Community Preston (Scott) Schultz 8122 Summer Wind Court Sugar Land 77479 sschultz@sugarlandtx.gov

5 Board David Vrshek 1006 Cleistes Lane Richmond 77469 cubfan991130@sbcglobal.net

5 Board Evette Hernandez 5803 Candlecreek Drive Richmond 77469 1evette@yahoo.com

5 Board Heber Castillo 1310 Cardinal Drive Richmond 77469 hebcas@yahoo.com

5 Community Dwayne Bennett 21811 Wildwood Park #536 Richmond 77469 dbenn1981@gmail.com

5 Community Roy Kloeber 7145 Reading Road #811 Rosenberg 77471 ROYKLOEBER@GMAIL.COM

5 Community Lynn Franklin 6510 Mohave Lane Richmond 77469 lyfranklin2007@yahoo.com

5 Community Kimberly Wilson-Ashley 503 Cardinal Trail Court Richmond 77469 Tkashleyfamily@sbcglobal.net

6 Board Michael Gutierrez 3906 Enclave Mist Lane Richmond 77469 mickeyg300@aol.com

6 Board Abran Rodriguez 2111 Seabourne Creek Lane Rosenberg 77471 Rodriguez_Abran@yahoo.com  

6 Board Veronica Humphrey PO Box 771 Kendleton 77451 vrhumphrey@yahoo.com

6 Community Thomas Lyons 6014 Yaupon Ridge Drive Richmond 77469 thomaslrpc@gmail.com

6 Community Adelia Pavliska 2515 Lazy Lane Rosenberg 77471 adeliajpavliska@yahoo.com

6 Community Renecia Ross 2118 Red Cedar Trail Rosenberg 77471 renecia.ross@yahoo.com

6 Community Allison Pike 5302 Stoneridge Court Rosenberg 77471 apike@mdanderson.org

7 Board Michael Cooper PO Box 1021 Fulshear 77441 C3buckles@yahoo.com

7 Board Jim Billings 32022 Wendt Park Trace Fulshear 77441 Jamesmbillings@yahoo.com

7 Board Courtney Wilcox 11015 Anilu Drive Richmond 77406 mommywilcox@gmail.com

7 Community Heather Hogan-Stubbs 36724 Cavalry Road Simonton 77476 heather.hoganstubbs@lcisd.org

7 Community Allen Kalkomey 32906 Whitburn Trail Weston Lakes 77441 akalkomey@yahoo.com

7 Community Terri Stuart 8430 FM 359 Road Richmond 77406 terri_gar_stuart@yahoo.com

7 Community Martin Hope 29126 Davenport Drive Katy 77494 hope.williams2@yahoo.com

Admin Lamar CHS David Squires 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg 77471 dsquires@lcisd.org

Admin George Ranch HS Gregory Tielke 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 gtielke@lcisd.org

Admin Fulshear HS Daniel Ward 9302 Bois d'Arc Lane Fulshear 77441 dward@lcisd.org
Admin George JH Monica Auffant 4601 Airport Road Rosenberg 77471 mauffant@lcisd.org

Admin Jackson Elem. Deana Gonzalez 301 Third Street Rosenberg 77471 degonzalez@lcisd.org

Admin Velaquez Elem. Brian Gibson 402 Macek Road Richmond 77469 bgibson@lcisd.org

Admin Pink Elem. Tiffany Foster 1001 Collins Road Richmond 77469 tfoster@lcisd.org

Admin Arredondo Elem. Amber Barbarow 6110 August Green Drive Richmond 77469 abarbarow@lcisd.org

Student Foster HS Alyssa Kunkel 4400 FM 723 Richmond 77406 not listed

Student Foster HS Amanda Tapley 4400 FM 723 Richmond 77406 not listed

Student George Ranch HS Joe Arackal 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 not listed

Student George Ranch HS Haley Keating 8181 FM 762 Richmond 77469 not listed

Student Lamar CHS Jacquez Brown 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Lamar CHS Chimona Orakuwe 4606 Mustang Avenue Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Terry HS Adrian Vela 5500 Avenue N Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Terry HS Julia Chaverria 5500 Avenue N Rosenberg 77471 not listed

Student Fulshear HS Colin Mellett 9302 Bois d'Arc Lane Fulshear 77441 not listed

Student Fulshear HS Kalli Reavis 9302 Bois d'Arc Lane Fulshear 77441 not listed

mailto:wendysitka@yahoo.com
mailto:wcrichards@comcast.net
mailto:sheri_lindsey@yahoo.com
mailto:shannan.stavinoha@gmail.com
mailto:Erin.Machac@gmail.com
mailto:bill.murray@oursite.cc
mailto:Queenjjlane@gmail.com
mailto:tboston2@comcast.net
mailto:cubfan991130@sbcglobal.net
mailto:1evette@yahoo.com
mailto:hebcas@yahoo.com
mailto:lyfranklin2007@yahoo.com
mailto:mickeyg300@aol.com
mailto:Rodriguez_Abran@yahoo.com
mailto:vrhumphrey@yahoo.com
mailto:apike@mdanderson.org
mailto:C3buckles@yahoo.com
mailto:Jamesmbillings@yahoo.com
mailto:mommywilcox@gmail.com
mailto:heather.hoganstubbs@lcisd.org
mailto:akalkomey@yahoo.com
mailto:hope.williams2@yahoo.com
mailto:dsquires@lcisd.org
mailto:gtielke@lcisd.org
mailto:dward@lcisd.org
mailto:mauffant@lcisd.org
mailto:degonzalez@lcisd.org
mailto:bgibson@lcisd.org
mailto:tfoster@lcisd.org
mailto:abarbarow@lcisd.org

